Multipole Conductor Rail
MultiLine Program 0831
K0831-U.indd   3 21.11.2008   10:31:05
1
Contents
Description / Technical Data
Description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Technical Data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

083118-4x4x12 083118-4x4x11 4 90.5 8.402
083118-4x5x12 083118-4x5x11 5 108.5 10.504
Order Example: Multipole conductor rail program 0831
steel 32 A
4-poles
for power supply
4 m long
0831 12 - 4x 4x 12
with PE = 12 (without PE = 11
number of poles = 4
length = 4 m
conductor rail for 32 A
program 0831
K0831-I.indd   4 21.11.2008   10:08:49
5
Power Feeds
End Feed complete with pre-mounted Connector and Terminal Box  (083153-...)
200 35
1
6
0
A
7
9
5 3
6
PE mark
for type „right“
PE mark
for type „left“
Technical details
Connection cable max. 35 mm²
Suitable for all types of multipole conductor rails
Use cable lugs for threaded connection M8 (not included)
Power Supply with PE type “right“
Order No.
Power Supply with PE type “left“
Order No.
Controls without PE
Order No.
Poles Gland A
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
083153-310x12 083153-310x13 083153-310x11
3
Pg 36
72.5
1.460
083153-311x12 083153-311x13 083153-311x11 Pg 29 1.430
083153-312x12 083153-312x13 083153-312x11 Pg 16 1.410
083153-410x12 083153-410x13 083153-410x11
4
Pg 36
90.5
1.985
083153-411x12 083153-411x13 083153-411x11 Pg 29 1.955
083153-412x12 083153-412x13 083153-412x11 Pg 16 1.935
083153-510x12 083153-510x13 083153-510x11
5
Pg 36
108.5
2.330
083153-511x12 083153-511x13 083153-511x11 Pg 29 2.300
083153-514x12 083153-514x13 083153-514x11 Pg 42 2.365
Line Feed complete with pre-mounted Connector  (083151-...)
500 500 52
(1000)
60 x B
1
5